State of Cdifornia
Offidd Ruling
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

of the
Board of Stewards

Del Mar Thoroughbred Club

(Association)

(Date)
July 22, 2006

DMTD #6

Jockey/Exercise Rider OTABEK UMAROQV is hereby suspended for violation of Cdifornia

Horse Racing Board rule 1876 (Financid Responghbility).

Case:  06HPO88
Licc  273205-5/07; 285304-5/07

*Rule # 1532 — Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within
seven calendar days from the date of this ruling, or the
person upon whom the fine is imposed shall be suspended.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
OF STEWARDS

Grant Baker

Scott Chaney

George Slender



